Fasold Games reserves the right to alter or remove this web page. We are not liable for any consequence(s) due to alteration or removal of this web page.

Fasold Games endeavours to actualise and/or ad information to the web page regularly. In spite of this care and attention the content may be incomplete and/or incorrect. We are not liable for any damage which has occurred or may occur in connection with and/or results from the use of the web page.

Fasold Games is not liable for any mistakes or delay in the supply of information. We make no warranty to the timely receipt and handling of e-mails or other electronic messages send to us and are not liable for the consequence(s) of not or too late receiving or handling thereof.

Fasold Games makes no warranty with respect to content provided by third parties.